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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

           

Project Name:ORD ARFF#1 MODIFICATIONS  Procurement Specialist:  Jezieel Cortes 

 

Specification No. 129037A               Lead Department:    Aviation    

                   O’Hare AAB Building Conf Rm 1 

Conference Date:    August 17, 2016   Conference Location:  10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Mark Rysavy mark.r@mcdonaghdemo.com McDonagh Construction 630-329-6299 

Daniel Siciliano daniel.s@mcdonaghdemo.com McDonagh Construction 708-362-2440 

Nick Parente nparente@blinderman.com Blinderman 312-982-2587 

Ryan Michel rmichel@sollit.com George Sollitt 630-860-7333 

Ritch Pinto rhpinto@pintoconstruction.com Pinto Construction 708-906-8196 

Nick Skender nickskender@pintoconstruction.com Pinto Construction  

Don Johnson djohnson@livewire-systems.com Livewire Electrical  

Frank Kutschke fkutschke@ccc-chicago.com Chicago Commercial Construction  

Steven Oettle settle@reyesgroup.com Reyes Group 708-846-0527 

John Oehler joehler@bei-chicago.com Broadway Electric 773-771-8149 
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Pat Mueller pmueller@pathcc.com Path Construction 847-398-7100 

Jake Vickers jvickers@fhpaschen.com FH Paschen 773-444-3974 

Alex Humann ahumann@builderschicago.com Builders Chicago 773-849-2514 

Ken Lewis klewis@burlingbuilders.com Burling Builders Inc 773-241-6804 

Bon Dixon bdixon@pintoconstruction.com Pinto Construction 708-430-0640 

Dr.Shorty Mills shortymills@gmail.com Pagoda Electric 708-263-9540 

Kyle Dietz kdietz@fhpaschen.com FH Paschen 773-444-3474 

Paul Dadian paul.d@mcdonagh.com McDonagh Demolition 312-768-3497 

Brian Lowell blowell@cecco.com Continental Electric 630-359-1751 

Adella Gillespie  COC CDA 773-462-7364 

Diane Zirngible  COC CDA 773-686-3595 

David Castaneda  PMO 773-531-1220 

Josh Lemeshon  PMO 773-960-1873 

Lisa Kleopa  Care Plus 773-894-3828 
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Margaret Swider  OMP CDA 773-462-7417 

Joe Moreno  OMP Safety 312-656-2585 

Marc Faulkner  OMP CDA 312-617-2343 

Carolina Martinez carolina.martinez@cityofchicago.org CDA PA  

Jezieel Cortes jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org COC DPS 312-744-9842 

Joseph Gatton joseph.gatton@cityofchicago.org COC DPS  

Henry Kurzynski  PMO 773-462-8474 

Joe Torres jtorres@ohare.com CDA OPS 773-394-3927 

Aurelio Garcia  CDA 773-462-7314 
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